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Promotieklasse klassement 2022-2023 V3 na Gelders 15-4-2023

Bord Naam

838
529
576
531
1027
143
453
828
1530
779
772
848
815
646
836
765

Promotieklasse Dames
Daniélle Huvermann
Fiona Nieuwenhuize
Venna Nieuwenhuize
Myrthe Kloek

Esmee van Bodegom
Simone Mensen
Shirley-Joli Vos

Anouk Machielsen
Caitlin van den Biggelaar
Chantal Bron

Roos van den Dungen
Syrith Bos

Isabel Heijnen

Loes Henny

Charissa Sikma
Melissa Kroon

Tussenstand (officieus)

Gelders kampioenschap
Doetinchem 15-4-2023

17-9-2022
1-10-2022

Klasses
Promotieklasse Dames
PD 85 84
PD 0 79
PD 63 74
PD 70 48

PD 0 46
PD 52 38
PD 74 47
PD 0 0
PD 0 62
PD 46 O
PD 0 656
PD 0 0
PD 0 42
PD 0 0
PD 0 0
PD 0 0
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72

57
39

54
47
27
35
69
32

47
24

15-4-2023

Eindtotaal

507

343
301
269
256
233
196
184
169
155
134
128
108
106
57
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Promotieklasse klassement 2022-2023 V3 na Gelders 15-4-2023
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Bord Naam Klasses - T - « L
Promotieklasse Heren Promotieklasse Heren
366 Jayden Prins PH 84 68 85 79 71 75 462 1
17 Gerco Woudenberg PH 80 79 79 72 64 53 427 2
894 Boyd Visser PH 59 8 0 85 78 85 384 3
70 Damian van der Horst PH 65 73 75 58 62 51 384 4
825 Mika Gouman PH 72 0 69 64 85 80 370 5
514 Danny Kuijer PH 67 45 47 41 54 60 314 6
124 Karlo van Wijk PH 57 51 28 0 54 67 257 7
95 Ryan Gerth PH 50 34 34 41 50 41 250 8
36 Quinten van der Heijden PH 30 58 32 0 31 55 206 9
1502 Douwe Veldhuis PH 30 27 38 30 39 17 181 10
160 Huib Kleijmeer PH 28 16 27 25 37 30 163 11
63 Dominik van Dompseler PH 10 46 58 46 O 0 160 12
943 Sem Borkent PH 20 17 23 25 17 33 135 13
699 Thomas Maurix PH 38 0 33 21 0 40 132 14
858 Bas Hutten PH 40 32 27 26 O 0 125 15
*850 Tijn Kruijswijk PH 0 0 52 66 O 0 118 16
810 Arthur Brink PH 0 54 63 0 0 0 117 17
982 Paul Baan PH 0 55 53 0 0 0 108 18
314 Troy Reuvers PH 0 18 22 33 12 17 102 19
97 Andy Gerth PH 20 14 14 18 16 15 97 20
959 Tim Scharphof PH 0 0 0 0O 50 46 96 21
583 Jarno Achterkamp PH 57 0 0 39 O 0 96 22
27 Tiamo Fransen PH 10 O 19 24 17 24 94 23
430 Quinn Aardema PH 25 0 32 19 0 17 93 24
31 Peet van Pinxteren PH 20 0 22 219 28 0 91 25
449 Jens in 't Zandt PH 21 16 14 12 12 15 90 26
76 Mats Brundel PH 0O 19 28 19 0 18 84 27
528 Luca Nieuwenhuize PH 17 12 0 18 19 17 83 28
931 Koen Engelen PH 36 41 O 0 0 0o 77 29
384 Daan Zoetman PH 0 0 0 20 29 28 77 30
169 Noud Briene PH 17 13 15 0 16 16 77 31
127 Joris van Driessen PH 0 14 21 15 13 14 77 32
182 Bradley Hovestad PH 22 14 18 0 17 0 7 33
770 Roy den Hartog PH 19 13 24 O 0 15 7 34
861 Shane van Olderen PH 20 17 19 14 O 0 70 35
867 Nathan Paula PH 0 0 23 21 0 16 60 36
910 Dean Kleen Scholten PH 28 31 0 0 0 0 59 37
1120 Matz van den Boom PH 16 O 14 12 O 12 54 38
370 Fabian Jansen PH 0 0 0 51 0 0 51 39
506 Ties de Groot PH 17 12 0 11 11 0 51 40
578 Sem Bosman PH 0 0 0O 50 O 0 50 41
77 Tristan van Roosmalen PH 25 0 25 O 0 0 50 42
189 Stephan Bos PH 0 0 0 0 20 28 48 43
489 Nicky Heuveling PH 0 0 0 0 36 11 47 44
912 Michael Mantchev PH 0 0 42 O 0 0 42 45
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Promotieklasse klassement 2022-2023 V3 na Gelders 15-4-2023

Bord Naam

82 Bryan van de Craats
579 Twan Bosman

918 Floris Bijl

559 Nick van Dinther

101 Thijmen Langereis
512 Quint Hermans

1937  Jair Tomasoda

569 Romke Wielstra

209 Sven van Meerveld

59 Luca Verhagen

703 Michel Kroon

*430  Gijs Kolk

55 Tom Mijts

791 Sem Bambacht

919 Jay-Jay Groenewegen
554 Ronny van Dinther
166 Henk de Jonge

20 Micah van Gulik

724 Nick Bambacht

956 Jaime Ceesay

503 Twan van der Wei
537 Ronny van Laarhoven
850 Rick van den Oudenrijn
64 Dennis van Dompseler
1914  Daan Klaver

Tussenstand (officieus)

Gelders kampioenschap
Doetinchem 15-4-2023

Klasses
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
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0 0 14
0 0 0
0 0 16
15 0 13
0 0 0
26 O 0
0 24 O
0 0 0
0 0 23
23 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
9 0 12
0 0 20
0 0 19
0 0 15
13 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 12
0 0 0
0 0 0
12 0 0
0 0 0
10 O 0
0 0 0
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Promotieklasse klassement 2022-2023 V3 na Gelders 15-4-2023

Bord Naam

252
422
857
376
1730
1015
34
630
935
7
174
941
570
819
117
858
483
20
833
547
482
1851
835
308
179
10
399
375
138
136
762
136
312
523
119
642
502
197
555
132
706
396
1017
484
137

Promotieklasse Jeugd
Pim Palmers

Coen Nijssen

Ezra Nieuwenhuyzen
Mees Timmers

Stijn Dreijers

Tristan van Bodegom
Mees Oomen
Daythan Ridderstap
Aron Jurjens

Finn Fleuren

Ruben Lodder

Lasse Alberink

Mike Schutten
Keano Snippe

Jan Veenendaal

Levi Nieuwenhuyzen
Kick van der Zande
Micah van Gulik
Stan Rijs

Jesse Schoemaker
Ted van der Zande
Sybren Faber

Tim Heijman

Melissa Meijer

Evan Schreuder
Dylan Weisenbach
Tim Roozendaal
Collin Arendshorst
Florian Castein
Jesse Knol

Jannis Pelle

Jorrit Wolsing

Sofie van Soelen
Stan Rasner

Hidde Schalk

Tyn van de Laarschot
Ties van der Linden
Gilano van de Leemkolk
Sil van Warners

Just Briene

Tygo Wolters

Finn van El

Justin Timmerman
Jeske Buijtels

Keano Knol

Tussenstand (officieus)

Gelders kampioenschap
Doetinchem 15-4-2023
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Klasses T

Promotieklasse Jeugd

PJ 75 85

PJ 8 0

PJ 0 74

PJ 30 67
PJ 36 50
PJ 32 63
PJ 44 48
PJ 64 47
PJ 0 79

PJ 48 35
PJ 31 35
PJ 57 51
PJ 0 0
PJ 38 30
PJ 45 31
PJ 25 12
PJ 24 0
PJ 28 31
PJ 0 0
PJ 22 24
PJ 29 0
PJ 0 0
PJ 50 0
PJ 0 32
PJ 19 22
PJ 0 0
PJ 16 21
PJ 18 18
PJ 0 0
PJ 0 24
PJ 22 283
PJ 12 0
PJ 20 0
PJ 18 11
PJ 0 0
PJ 32 0
PJ 80 O
PJ 0 19
PJ 0 0
PJ 29 0
PJ 68 0
PJ 14 17
PJ 14 0
PJ 0 0
PJ 0 21
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66
56
52
24
64
26
34
43
27

75
15

39
33

48
31
22

45

27

22
19
25
28
15
22
18
23
26

o

54

14
17
27
17
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Eindtotaal

478
425
329
300
292
272
252
235
186
186
184
176
173
162
159
147
146
145
144
144
136
136
124
120
119
106
101
100
97
96
91
88
88
87
81
80
80
75
73
72
68
68
67
62
61
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Promotieklasse klassement 2022-2023 V3 na Gelders 15-4-2023

Bord Naam

415 Djelano Maandag
585 Isa Borkent

151 Thorsten Schattenkerk
833 Wodan Hendriks
131 Daan Vermaat

53 Justin Le Blanc
194 Thom van den Top
1808 Reevan Kip

355 Fynn Rosema

551 Luuk Muilwijk

1119  Nyke van der Maat
93 Sem Goes

836 Sam Ruijs

549 Maaike van Dinther
123 Siem Arkes

506 Tim Nijhuis

371 Troy Creemers
148 Mathijs Prinsen
650 Lars Versendaal
125 Milas Heuveling
930 Keano Fraai

538 Jelle van der Veen
866 Kaine Heijnen

526 Jens Minnema

Tussenstand (officieus)

Gelders kampioenschap
Doetinchem 15-4-2023
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PJ 16 0 15
PJ 0 20 O
PJ 0 27 0
PJ 0 0 0
PJ 11 0 13
PJ 0 24 27
PJ 0 0 0
PJ o 11 0
PJ 0 47 O
PJ 0 0 0
PJ 12 14 O
PJ 15 0 18
PJ 0 17 0
PJ 21 0 21
PJ 0O 18 O
PJ 0 0 0
PJ 0 0 0
PJ 0 12 0
PJ 0 0 22
PJ 9 0 0
PJ 0 0 32
PJ 0 0 0
PJ 0 0 0
PJ 0 0 0
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